
1 Amalu Sebastian Aspire Systems

2 SONY J THOMAS Gadgeon

3 Aishwarya Anil Infosys

4 Amritha Asok Infosys

5 Gayathri K Infosys

6 Megha Chandran Infosys

7 Prajith Nambiar Infosys

8 SONY J THOMAS Infosys

9 DILJITH GIRISH iOPEX Technologies

10 Niranjana Prasannan Navigant

11 Sooraj Seby Anson Navigant

12 Anjani S Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

13 DILJITH GIRISH Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

14 Gija Joy Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

15 Merlin Mathew Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

16 Niranjana Prasannan Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

17 Nithin Joseph Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

18 Parvathy Balachandran Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

19 Riya Roy Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

20 SREEJITH S NAIR Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

21 Sreelekshmi R Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

22 Talin Jose Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd.

23 Riya Roy PlanetSpark

24 Seby James PlanetSpark

25 Amrutha Karthikeyan Poornam Info Vision

26 Rohith Rajeev Poornam Info Vision

27 Seby James Poornam Info Vision

28 Abby Anton Johny QuEST Global

29 Alina Mathew QuEST Global

30 Amala Chacko QuEST Global

31 Anjitha Theres Thomas QuEST Global

32 Akhil Jo Anil Sutherland Global

33 Alan Sigi Sutherland Global

34 Alina Mathew Sutherland Global

35 Amal S Nair Sutherland Global

36 Amala Anna Raju Sutherland Global

37 Amala Chacko Sutherland Global

38 Amritha Asok Sutherland Global

39 Amrutha Karthikeyan Sutherland Global

40 Ananthakrishnan N Sutherland Global

41 Anjani S Sutherland Global

42 Anjitha Theres Thomas Sutherland Global

43 Anju S Sutherland Global

44 Gija Joy Sutherland Global

45 Govind M Sutherland Global

46 Hencelee Thomas Kurian Sutherland Global

47 Melvin Cyriac Sutherland Global

48 Merlin Mathew Sutherland Global

49 Niranjana Prasannan Sutherland Global

50 Prajith Nambiar Sutherland Global



51 Renu R Sutherland Global

52 Riya Roy Sutherland Global

53 Rohith Rajeev Sutherland Global

54 Sebin Sebastian Sutherland Global

55 Sebin Sibichan Sutherland Global

56 SONY J THOMAS Sutherland Global

57 Sreelekshmi R Sutherland Global

58 Theres Joseph Sutherland Global

59 Vishnu Venugopal Sutherland Global

60 Aishwarya Anil TCS

61 Ananthakrishnan N TCS

62 Anju S TCS

63 Prajith Nambiar TCS

64 Sooraj Seby Anson TCS

65 Alina Mathew UST Global

66 Amala Anna Raju UST Global

67 Anjitha Theres Thomas UST Global

68 Anju S UST Global

69 Govind M UST Global

70 Hencelee Thomas Kurian UST Global

71 Joel George UST Global

72 Lynn Mary Mathew UST Global

73 Manu Joy UST Global

74 Melvin Cyriac UST Global

75 Renu R UST Global

76 Twinkle Sajan UST Global


